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REPRESENTATIVE Email Organization/ COMPANY NAME
Mandy Yang mandy.yang@greenbackercapital.com Greenbacker
Virginia Hewitt virginia@volterapower.com Voltera Power
Alec Maghami alec@evrealtyus.com EV Realty
Evan Mowbray emowbray@trinitysubsurface.com Trinity Subsurface, LLC
Johanna Clark jclark@romgroupinc.com Rom Group Inc.
Johanna Clark jclark@romgroupinc.com
Brett Muney brettmuney@verizon.net INF Associates
Sydney Stephens sydney.stephens@bp.com BP Pulse
Hanif Abdur-Rahman harahman@romgroupinc.com Rom Group Inc.
Mathew mathew.cranley@uk.bp.com bp
Safiy sarahman@romgroupinc.com Rom Group Inc.
Joseph Ginex Jginex@hartreepartners.com Hartree Partners
Laura Rivas laura.rivas@inchargeus.com InCharge Energy, Inc.
Laura Rivas laura.rivas@inchargeus.com
Laura Rivas laura.rivas@inchargeus.com
Ayo Jemiri ayo.jemiri@cggmanagement.com CG Global Management Solutions, 

LLC
Ayo Jemiri ayo.jemiri@cggmanagement.com
Munni Krishna munni@gagezero.com Gage Zero
Carolyn Cioffari cioffaric@Jbb.com Jaros, Baum & Bolles
David Heimann heimannd@Jbb.com Jaros, Baum & Bolles
lewis sprague lewis@kyanitepartners.com Kyanite Partners
Maxinne Leighton leightonm@Jbb.com Jaros, Baum & Bolles
Andrew alevy@zeemsolutions.com Zeem Solutions
Carly Filler carly@gagezero.com Gage Zero
Darlene dquigley@dharamconsulting.com Dharam Consulting
Andy Karetsky andy.karetsky@skyviewventures.com Skyview Ventures
Andy Karetsky andy.karetsky@skyviewventures.com
Andy Karetsky andy.karetsky@skyviewventures.com
Christopher Carmody chris@evicglobal.com EV Infrastructure Consulting
Danielle Grossman danielle@dmgconsulting.co DMG Consulting
Barbara Brentano bbrentano@trccompanies.com TRC Companies
Jerry McLoughlin gerard.mcloughlin@nypa.gov New York Power Authority
Emilie B Seif eseif@dot.nyc.gov
Emilie B Seif eseif@dot.nyc.gov
Wen-Han Liu wen-han.liu@tetratech.com Tetra Tech, Inc.
Eric Back eback@zeemsolutions.com Zeem Solutions
Eric Back eback@zeemsolutions.com
Eric Back eback@zeemsolutions.com
Eric Back eback@zeemsolutions.com
Lisa Appelbaum lappelbaum@pisoev.com PlugIn Stations Online
Ginu Thomas gthomas@greenspot.com Greenspot
Mindy Horowitz mhorowitz@mnwe.com Matrix New World Engineering
Iga Hallberg iga@gagezero.com
Warren Hartmann warren.hartmann@rwe.com RWE Clean Energy
Suzanne Merkelson smerkelson@volterapower.com



Jeffery Moore jeffery@gagezero.com Gage Zero 
Jeffery Moore jeffery@gagezero.com
Steve Yim ssyim1@lgcns.com LG CNS America
Kevin Garcia kevin@nyc-eja.org New York City Environmental 

Justice Alliance 
Joe jnanda@atipartners.com American Triple I 
Kenneth klomax@mdot.maryland.gov Maryland Port Administration 

 

Stephanie Bratkovics stephanie.bratkovics@dhdsolar.com Skycharger 
Colin Lay colin.lay@paccar.com Kenworth Truck Company 
Benjamin Newman bnewman@publicworkspartners.com Public Works Partners 
vincent pacifico vlp27@aol.com hunts point coop market, meat market 
Jim jim.valerio@parsons.com Parsons Transportation Group of NY, Inc. 
Max Alway-Townsend max@getflipturn.com Flipturn 
Ben Hall bhall@spragueenergy.com  
Joe Rogalla jrogalla@spragueenergy.com Sprague Operating Resources, LLC 
Joe Rogalla jrogalla@spragueenergy.com  
Faye Wang fwang@spragueenergy.com  
Steven Levy Slevy@spragueenergy.com Sprague Operating Resources LLC 
Martha Gonzalez-Abreu martha.gonzalez@lgcns.com LG CNS America, INC 
Phillip Ellison Phillip.Ellison@nypa.gov New Yro Power Authority 
Nate Barnett nate.barnett@luminace.com Luminace 
Tom Rauls tom.rauls@tetratech.com Tetra Tech 
Anthony Lohay anthony@archelectricinc.com Arch Electric Inc. 
Sook Meslin sook.meslin@lgcns.com LG CNS 
Miguel Fernandes mfernandes@local1010.org LOCAL UNION 1010 
Connor Lyons clyons@pisoev.com PISO 
Stuart Culver sculver@guthdeconzo.com Guth DeConzo Construction Management, Inc. 
Stuart Culver sculver@guthdeconzo.com  
Stuart Culver sculver@guthdeconzo.com  
Alberto Escolar Díez alberto.escolar@mn8energy.com  
Upasana Kaku upasana@workingpower.com  
Alex Foucault alex@nine.energy  
Alex Foucault alex@nine.energy  
Cian Galligan cgalligan@adcoonline.com Adco Electrical Corp. 
Nicholas Peretta nicholas.peretta@nypa.gov New York Power Authority 
Lewis Clements lewis.clements@mn8energy.com MN8 Energy 
Michael Carey Mcarey@careyllc.com Carey Group 
Carey Michael Mcarey@careyllc.com  
Alex Pischalnikov alex.pischalnikov@mn8energy.cm  
Debra Sauerman debras@cisleads.com Construction Information Systems 
Justin Kenny justin.kenny@abm.com ABM 
Scott Hill shill@cwingate.com Cauldwell Wingate 
Mark Gander mark.gander@parsons.com Parsons Corporation 
Neo neo.toprak@lgcns.com LG CNS 
Regina DeMilia rdemilia@careyllc.com The Carey Group LLC 
Yijie Gui yijie@obraarchitects.com  
Sam McBride sam@obraarchitects.com Obra Architects 
Hunter Moore hunter.moore@gilbarco.com Gilbarco Veeder Root 
Dana Bergman dana.bergman@stantec.com Stantec Consulting Inc. 
Brian Ross brian.ross3@bp.com bp pulse 
Julia Sher Julia@terawattinfrastructure.com Terawatt Infrastructure 
Julia Sher Julia@terawattinfrastructure.com  
Julia Sher Julia@terawattinfrastructure.com  
Abigail Weiss abigail@dbcnewyork.com Deborah Bradley Construction & Management 

Services, inc 
Jennifer Lee jennifer@obraarchitects.com OBRA Architects 
Kovid Saxena kovid.saxena@samschwartz.com Sam Schwartz/T.Y. Lin 



Elspeth Holland elspeth@big.dk BIG - Bjarke Ingels Group 
Jeff Kitt jkitt@distinctengineering.com
Robert White bob.white@mn8energy.com MN8 Energy
Paul Lipson paul@barrettobay.com Barretto Bay Strategies 
Jane Lee janelee.kotra@gmail.com  

Cullen Brown cullen.brown@nypa.gov  
Mangesh Mohite mangesh.mohite@volvo.com Volvo Group North America 
Gia Mainiero gmainiero@dattner.com Dattner Architects 
Don Nguyen don.nguyen@chargepoint.com  
Stephen Kim stephen.kim@innovopg.com Innovo Property Group 
Akshi Bhambri-Patel akshi.bhambri-patel@globalp.com Global Partners 
Michael Miller michael.milelr@mn8energy.com MN8 Energy 
Drew Hovey dhovey@volterapower.com  
Zachary Campbell zachary@wildflowerltd.com Wildflower Ltd 
MarySol Rodriguez mrodriguez@distinctivepa.com Distinctive Public Affairs 
Sarah Brannen sarah.brannen@nypa.gov NYPA 
Sarina Musallam sarina@orendapower.com  
Graham Richartz graham.richartz@skycharger.com SKYCHARGERS, LLC 
tommy roell tommy.roell@mn8energy.com  
Mitchell Tabor mitchell.tabor@dec.ny.gov  
Jessica Shih shih@currenttrucking.com Current Trucking LLC 
Adam Shuster Adam.Shuster@lge.com LG 
Jim Wright Jwbghmwk@pipeline.com  
John Paul Cisneros jpcisneros@atipartners.com American Triple I 
Angel Eng Aeng@mgn.energy  
Florian foberhuber@mgn.energy MGN 
Claire Reffitt claire@dbcnewyork.com Deborah Bradley Construction & Management 

Services Inc. 
Jordan Cosby jcosby@publicworkspartners.com Public Works Partners 
Dakoury Godo-Solo dgodosolo@edf.org Environmental Defense Fund 
Rasheed Lucas Rlucas@edc.nyc  
Mercedes Rosado mrosado@huntspointmkt.com Hunts Point Cooperative Market 
Richard Schall richards@dbcnewyork.com  
Martin Hopp mhopp@martinhopp.com Martin Hopp Architect 
Claudio Breda cbreda@waremalcomb.com Ware Malcomb 
Marni Carroll marni@gagezero.com Gage Zero 
Joseph Rutigliano Jrutigliano@adcoonline.com Adco Electric 
Anna Shulman anna.shulman@nypa.gov  
Taylo Mahoney taylor@wildflowerltd.com Wildflower 
D H feng.xu@diligene.com  
Don Eversley don@ghpedc.org GHPEDC 
Taeik Hwang taeik.hwang@lgcns.com LG CNS 
Chris Kluesener Chris@matchaelectric.com Matcha 
Chris Kluesener Chris@matchaelectric.com  
Noah Matarasso nm@dhphllc.com DHPH 
Michael Bowden Mike@wildflowerltd.com Wildflower 
Jeremy Hall jeremy.hall@mn8energy.com MN8 Energy 
Joseph Desimone joe@greenspot.com  
Atena Vladu avladu@langan.com Langan 
Michelle Ryckman Michelle.ryckman@insightcivil.com Insight Civil Engineering 
Michelle Ryckman Michelle.ryckman@insightcivil.com  
James Cater james.cater@globalp.com Global Partners LP 
David Smilowitz smilowitzda@coned.com Con Edison 
David Chernack David@empirecleancities.org Empire clean cities 
Emerick Patterson epatterson@mgn.energy Microgrid Networks, LLC 
Tomonori Tsujita tomo@mgn.energy Microgrid Networks LLC 
Susan McSHerry smcsherry@dot.nyc.gov NYC DOT 


